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2016 Zelle

Begroting/Realisatie
INKOMSTEN

Subsidie
Donaties
Restaurant
Bar
kaartverkoop

8007 eigen middelen
8008 Amiens

8009
8010

4010
4015
4020
4210
4310
4910
4920
7010
7020
7030

UITGAVEN

Reiskosten

overnachten

Catering artiesten/team
Website/PR
kantoor/organisatie
Inrichting terrein
Onkosten voorbereiding
Inkoop restaurant
Inkoop bar

programma

Resultaat

Begroting Realisatie
€ 14.667,00 € 15.500,00
€ 1.575,00 € 765,00
€ 6.100,00 € 130,19
€ 900,00 € 2.478,06
€ 4.900,00 € 12.847,41

€ -

€ -

€ -

€ -
€ 28.142,00 € 31.720,65

Begroting Realisatie
€ 270,00 € 942,42
€ 900,00 € 600,28
€ 990,00 € 2.011,19
€ 760,00 € 1.630,10
€ 1.380,00 € 1.236,21
€ 4.905,00 € 4.321,29
€ 4.675,00 € 4.327,27
€ 5.400,00 € 6.821,37
€ 650,00 € 1.610,06
€ 7.700,00 € 7.700,00
€ 27.630,00 € 31.200,18
€ 512,00 € 520,47




